HJH Summer Camp

Duration:

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

June 3rd-7th

6/3
Monday

Check-In @ Church
Load Luggage in Bus
Depart from Highlands @ 9:15a
Drive

Drive

Drive

Drive

Lunch in Blythe
Lunch in Blythe

Drive to Forest Home
Drive

Drive

Drive

Arrive @ Forest Home

Check In @ Forest Home

Leader Meeting (Kids settle into cabins)

Begin Check in/Load Bags in Bus
Dinner

Dinner

Doors Open for Session

Main Session

Session Cont.

Session Cont.

Outer Realm Game Begins @ 8:15p
Outer Realm Game

Outer Realm Game

Small Group Time

Small Group Time Cont.

In Dorm

Lights Out

6/4
Tuesday

Breakfast

Breakfast

Leader Meeting @ 8:15

Doors Open

Main Session

Session Cont.

Session Cont.

Small Group Time

Small Group Time Cont.

Lunch

Lunch

Outer Realm Game

Outer Realm Game

Outer Realm Game

Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Dinner

Dinner

Doors Open

Main Session

Session Cont.

Session Cont.

Small Group Time

Small Group Time Cont.

Night Swim/Free Time

Night Swim/Free Time

Night Swim/Free Time

In Dorm

Lights Out

HJH SUMMER CAMP ITINERARY

6/5
Wednesday

Breakfast

Breakfast

Leader Meeting @ 8:15

Doors Open

Main Session

Session Cont.

Session Cont.

Small Group Time

Small Group Time Cont.

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch/Free Time

Kingdom Worker Session

Kingdom Worker Session Cont.
DODGEBALL TOURNAMENT

Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Dinner

Dinner

Doors Open

Main Session

Session Cont.

Session Cont.

Small Group Time

Small Group Time Cont.

Free Time

Free Time

Free Time

Free Time

In Dorm

Lights Out




7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

10:30 PM
11:00 PM

6/6
Thursday

Breakfast

Breakfast

Leader Meeting @ 8:15

Doors Open

Main Session

Main Session Cont.

Main Session Cont.

Small Group Time

Small Group Time Cont.

Lunch

Lunch

Outer Realm Game

Outer Realm Game

Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
Dinner

Dinner

Doors Open

Main Session

Main Session Cont.

Main Session Cont./Outdoor Worship

Main Session Cont./Outdoor Worship
Group Time Together/Say So

Group Time Together/Say So

Ice Cream Challenge

In Dorm

Lights Out

6/7
Friday

Breakfast/Pack Bags
Breakfast/Pack Bags
Bring Luggage to Bus
Depart from Forest Home
Drive

Drive

Drive

Drive

Drive

Lunch in Blythe
Lunch in Blythe

Drive To Highlands
Drive

Drive

Drive

Arrive @ Highlands




