HJH Summer Camp Duration: June 3rd-7th



HJH SUMMER CAMP ITINERARY

	6/3 Monday	6/4 Tuesday	6/5 Wednesday
7:30 AM	,	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Check-In @ Church	Leader Meeting @ 8:15	Leader Meeting @ 8:15
9:00 AM	Load Luggage in Bus	Doors Open	Doors Open
9:30 AM	Depart from Highlands @ 9:15a	Main Session	Main Session
10:00 AM	Drive	Session Cont.	Session Cont.
10:30 AM	Drive	Session Cont.	Session Cont.
11:00 AM	Drive	Small Group Time	Small Group Time
11:30 AM	Drive	Small Group Time Cont.	Small Group Time Cont.
12:00 PM	Lunch in Blythe	Lunch	Lunch
12:30 PM	Lunch in Blythe	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 PM	Drive to Forest Home	Outer Realm Game	Lunch/Free Time
1:30 PM	Drive	Outer Realm Game	Kingdom Worker Session
2:00 PM	Drive	Outer Realm Game	Kingdom Worker Session Cont.
2:30 PM	Drive	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students	DODGEBALL TOURNAMENT
3:00 PM	Arrive @ Forest Home	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
3:30 PM	Check In @ Forest Home	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
4:00 PM	Leader Meeting (Kids settle into cabins)	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
4:30 PM	Begin Check in/Load Bags in Bus	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students
5:00 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
5:30 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
6:00 PM	Doors Open for Session	Doors Open	Doors Open
6:30 PM	Main Session	Main Session	Main Session
7:00 PM	Session Cont.	Session Cont.	Session Cont.
7:30 PM	Session Cont.	Session Cont.	Session Cont.
8:00 PM	Outer Realm Game Begins @ 8:15p	Small Group Time	Small Group Time
8:30 PM	Outer Realm Game	Small Group Time Cont.	Small Group Time Cont.
9:00 PM	Outer Realm Game	Night Swim/Free Time	Free Time
	Small Group Time	Night Swim/Free Time	Free Time
10:00 PM	Small Group Time Cont.	Night Swim/Free Time	Free Time
10:30 PM	In Dorm	In Dorm	Free Time
11:00 PM	Lights Out	Lights Out	In Dorm
11:30 PM			Lights Out

	6/6	6/7 Friday
	Thursday	rnday
7:30 AM	Breakfast	Breakfast/Pack Bags
8:00 AM	Breakfast	Breakfast/Pack Bags
8:30 AM	Leader Meeting @ 8:15	Bring Luggage to Bus
9:00 AM	Doors Open	Depart from Forest Home
9:30 AM	Main Session	Drive
10:00 AM	Main Session Cont.	Drive
10:30 AM	Main Session Cont.	Drive
11:00 AM	Small Group Time	Drive
11:30 AM	Small Group Time Cont.	Drive
12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch in Blythe
12:30 PM	Lunch	Lunch in Blythe
1:00 PM	Outer Realm Game	Drive To Highlands
1:30 PM	Outer Realm Game	Drive
2:00 PM	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students	Drive
2:30 PM	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students	Drive
3:00 PM	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students	Arrive @ Highlands
	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students	
4:00 PM	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students	
4:30 PM	Free Time/Afternoon Activities for Students	
5:00 PM	Dinner	
5:30 PM	Dinner	
6:00 PM	Doors Open	
6:30 PM	Main Session	
7:00 PM	Main Session Cont.	
7:30 PM	Main Session Cont./Outdoor Worship	
8:00 PM	Main Session Cont./Outdoor Worship	
8:30 PM	Group Time Together/Say So	
	Group Time Together/Say So	
	Ice Cream Challenge	
10:00 PM		
10:30 PM 11:00 PM	Lights Out	
11.00 PM		